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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hadas Hessier358
East Bay Sports

8.725 9.400 8.8008.350 35.275
4 1 13 4T 1 

1 

Megha Maran302
Byers Elk Grove

8.325 8.600 8.8258.950 34.700
8 8 1 3 2 

2 

Katrina Lee359
East Bay Sports

8.600 8.450 8.7258.600 34.375
6 10 9 8 3 

3 

Daniellle Lavezzoli311
Byers Elk Grove

8.075 8.650 8.9258.675 34.325
11 6T 7T 2 4 

4 

Nicole Foster309
Byers Elk Grove

7.950 8.650 8.6008.825 34.025
14T 6T 3 10 5 

5 

Nicole Fabela323
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 7.500 9.0258.925 33.950
7 22 2 1 6 

6 

Anna Foehner373
High Definition

7.950 8.700 8.8008.400 33.850
14T 5 12 4T 7 

7 

Kira Chase357
East Bay Sports

8.750 8.500 8.0758.475 33.800
3 9 11 19 8 

8 

Laila Ali349
Byers Elk Grove

7.900 8.900 8.8008.175 33.775
16 2 15 4T 9 

9 

Lindsey Ferrini353
Byers Roseville

7.525 8.800 8.4508.800 33.575
22 3 4 12 10 

10 

Kelsi McNeil389
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.025 8.5008.675 33.400
9 18 7T 11 11 

11 

Abigail Lapporte455
East Bay Sports

8.675 8.300 8.7507.650 33.375
5 13T 20T 7 12 

12 

Destiny Ashley403
CCGI

8.025 8.350 8.0008.750 33.125
12T 12 5T 20 13 

13 

Christina Albrezzi345
East Bay Sports

9.000 7.750 7.9508.150 32.850
1 20 16 22 14 

14 

Sylvanna Nilsen303
Byers Elk Grove

7.775 7.850 8.3258.550 32.500
17T 19 10 14 15 

15 

Amber Hawley347
Byers Elk Grove

7.575 8.750 8.2757.875 32.475
21 4 18 15 16 

16 

Magdalen Rath304
Byers Elk Grove

8.125 8.300 8.4257.425 32.275
10 13T 22 13 17 

17 

MicKenna Turner393
Byers Roseville

7.725 8.400 8.1757.825 32.125
19 11 19 17 18 

18 

Adeline Barbee456
CCGI

7.325 8.050 8.7008.000 32.075
24 16T 17 9 19 

19 

Livie Russell361
East Bay Sports

7.700 7.575 7.8008.750 31.825
20 21 5T 23 20 

20 

Sammy Balesteri356
East Bay Sports

8.875 7.250 8.2507.225 31.600
2 23 23 16 21 

21 

Simone Williams317
Byers Elk Grove

8.025 6.400 8.1507.650 30.225
12T 24 20T 18 22 

22 

Shalley Marshall360
East Bay Sports

7.775 8.300 5.0508.250 29.375
17T 13T 14 24 23 

23 

Morgan Perkins318
Byers Elk Grove

7.425 8.050 7.9750.000 23.450
23 16T 24 21 24 

24 
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